Abmech Acquisitions, LLC
AClI Tech, Inc.

American Contracting
Enterprises, Inc.

American Industrial
Contracting, Inc.

Avalotis Corporation

AWIJ Contracting, LLC

BLT Contracting, Inc.

Blue Sky Environmental

Boati Demolition, LLC
BrandSafeway Industries, LLC
Bristol Environmental, Inc.
Brown Abatement

Burnham Industrial
Contractors, Inc.

Masa, LLC dba Canfield
Development

Carl Frank Industries, Inc.
Centimark Corpoation

Clarion Environmental
Services, Inc.

Cleanup Services, Inc.

Continental Construction &
Demolition

Diversified Restoration
Innovations

LICENSED ASBESTOS ABATEMENT CONTRACTORS

976 Forest Avenue, West Homestead, PA 15210

2300 West 4t Street #6, Chester, PA 19013

1101 Chartiers Avenue, McKees Rocks, PA 15136

264 E. Beaver Street, Sewickley, PA 15143

400 Jones Street, Verona, PA 15147
225 Chicora Street, East McKeesport, PA 15035

1718 Mount Nebo Road, P. O. Box 401,
Sewickley, PA 15143

145 Monica Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15239

104 Acorn Lane, Evans City, PA 16033

10 Industrial Highway MS #24, Lester, PA 19029
1123 Beaver Street Bristol, PA 19007

1388 Freeport Road, Suite 200, Pittsburgh, PA 15238

3229 Babcock Boulevard, Pittsburgh, PA 15237

2536 Library Road, Pittsburgh, PA 15234

300 Spruce Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15202

401 Technology Drive, Canonsburg, PA 15317

309 South 4™ Avenue, Clarion, PA 16214

383 Forest Avenue, North Lima, OH 44452

5867 Southampton Drive, Bethel Park , PA 15102

43 Carlsbad Road, Pittsburgh, PA 15239

ACHD Licensed Asbestos Abatement Contractors (updated 10/21/2024)

412-462-7440

610-497-7162

412-331-2366

412-741-8513

412-828-9666

412-736-6332

412-741-7725

412-704-5417

412-956-3317

856-467-2850

215-788-6040

412-932-6097

412-366-6622

412-885-7428

412-766-1531

412-522-0083

814-226-8187

800-317-2519

412-780-4530

412-759-1039



DJ Demo Company
Dore & Associates
Duquesne Light Company

Environmental Assurance
Company, Inc.

EnviroServe, Inc.

FH ARC Abatement, LLC

Five Star Construction, Inc.
Fluor Marine Propulsion, LLC
Geo V. Hamilton

Gray Waste Management
Corporation

Green Development
Construction, LLC

Hannan, Inc.

Hilltop Rising, LLC

HomeTeam Properties
Howland Company, LLC

Hunt Valley Environmental
Independence Excavating, Inc.
IVT Environmental Solutions
J. T. Thorpe & Son, Inc.

Kane Specialty Group, LLC

KLA Roofing & Construction,
LLC

Miracle Abatement Services,
LLC

LICENSED ASBESTOS ABATEMENT CONTRACTORS

809 Talbot Avenue Braddock, PA 15104

P. O. Box 338, Bay City, MI 48707

2825 New Beaver Avenue N6-TNG, Pittsburgh, PA 15233

145 Monica Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15239

2 Dorrington Road, Carnegie, PA 15106

225 South 12t Street, Waco, TX 76701

9122 Marshall Road, Cranberry Township, PA 16066
PO Box 79, West Mifflin, PA 15122

2 River Avenue, McKees Rocks, PA 15136

2510 Main Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15235

1151 Freeport Road #399, Pittsburgh, PA 15238

2481 Sample Road, Allison Park, PA 15101
744 East Warrington Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15210

533 Springwood Drive, Verona, PA 15147

7378 Southern Boulevard, Suite 200, Boardman, OH 44512

632 Hunt Valley Circle, New Kensington, PA 15068
5720 East Schaaf Road, Independence, OH 44131
57 South Fayette Street, Cuddy, PA 15031

1060 Hensley Street, Richmond, CA 94801

124 Kestler Drive, Wexford, PA 15090

14280 Lincoln Highway, Everett, PA 15537

702 East 19™ Avenue, Munhall, PA 15120

ACHD Licensed Asbestos Abatement Contractors (updated 10/21/2024)

412-271-4083

989-684-8358

412-393-8119

412-704-5417

412-337-5811

254-755-6700

724-766-7181

412-476-8292

412-777-0900

412-793-8200

412-445-2401

412-486-8922

412-928-3205

412-398-6033

330-747-3975

724-594-0805

216-524-1700

412-478-9555

510-233-2500

412-913-0293

814-652-6458

412-923-8231



Neumeyer Environmental
Services, Inc.

NorthStar Contracting Group,
Inc.

Nova Environmental Services,
Inc.

Penoco, Inc.

Phase One Development
Corporation

Plymouth Environmental Co.,
Inc.

Precision Environmental
Company

Prism Response, LLC

Ritenour and Sons
Construction Company, Inc.

Specialized Industries, Inc.
Spectrum Environmental, LLC
Stash Contrracting

Summit Environmental
Services

Superior Environmental
Contracting

Thermal Solutions, Inc.
Tom Sipes Demolition
Trifecta Team, LLC

Triton Holdings

UNIS Demolition Company

University of Pittsburgh

LICENSED ASBESTOS ABATEMENT CONTRACTORS

3527 Smallman Street, Pittsburgh, PA 15201

201 Parkway View Drive Pittsburgh, PA 15205

4550 McKnight Road, Suite 207, Pittsburgh, PA 15237

485 East College Avenue, Pleasant Gap, PA 16823

482 Davidson Road, Pittsburgh, PA 15239

923 Haws Avenue, Norristown, PA 19401

5500 Old Brecksville Road, Independence, OH 44131

4000 Triangle Lane, Suite 160, Export, PA 15632

508 Reidmore Road, South Connellsville, PA 15425

230 Coraopolis Road, Coraopolis, PA 15108
4000 Triangle Lane, Suite 160, Export, PA 15632

PO Box 105, Waltersburg, PA 15488

PO Box 334, Verona, PA 15147

7961 Franklin Road, Pittsburgh, PA 16033

9329 County Road 107, Proctorville, OH 45669
114 Bauer Road, Monaca, PA 15061

710 Greenburg Road, Lower Burrell, PA 15068
97 Harriet Street, Rankin, PA 15104

1306 Maratta Road, Aliquippa, PA 15001

3412 Forbes Avenue, 4th Floor PSB, Pittsburgh, PA 15260

ACHD Licensed Asbestos Abatement Contractors (updated 10/21/2024)

412-621-1238

412-788-2985

412-939-1622

814-359-4406

412-798-3881

610-239-9920

216-642-6040

724-325-3330

724-323-5949

412-7788858

724-325-3330

724-970-5590

412-233-3693

412-403-5149

740-886-2861

412-974-0658

724-212-3480

412-477-8382

724-378-3978

412-624-9505



LICENSED ASBESTOS ABATEMENT CONTRACTORS

Wreckcrew Demolition, LLC 999 Saxonburg Boulevard, Saxonburg, PA 16056 724-822-8096

ACHD Licensed Asbestos Abatement Contractors (updated 10/21/2024)



